ITU

2016 Chateauroux ETU Sprint Triathlon European Championships : Jun 26

2016 : Elite Men : Results
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First Name

Vincent
Rostislav
Grant
Léo
Oleksiy
Tom
Florin
Andreas
Yegor
Dmitry
Igor
Anthony
Aaron
llya

Bob
Russell
Marco
David
Danilo
Matthias
Ognjen
Javier
Liam
Jorik
Erwin
Henrik
Casper
Benjamin
Alberto
Noah

Last Name
Luis
Pevtsov
Sheldon
Bergere
Syutkin
Richard
Salvisberg
Schilling
Martynenko
Polyanskiy
Polyanskiy
Pujades
Harris
Prasolov
Haller
White
Van Der Stel
Bishop
Pimentel
Steinwandter
Stojanovic
Lluch Perez
Lloyd
Van Egdom
Vanderplancke
Klemmesen
Stenderup Korch
Shaw
Gonzalez Garcia

Servais

Country
FRA
AZE
GBR
FRA
UKR
FRA
Sul
DEN
UKR
RUS
RUS
FRA
GBR
RUS
LUX
IRL
NED
GBR
BRA
ITA
SRB
ESP
GBR
NED
BEL
DEN
DEN
IRL
ESP
BEL
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Time
00:51:59
00:52:06
00:52:20
00:52:21
00:52:23
00:52:24
00:52:24
00:52:34
00:52:39
00:52:55
00:52:56
00:52:57
00:52:58
00:53:03
00:53:06
00:53:06
00:53:06
00:53:31
00:53:32
00:53:34
00:53:42
00:53:45
00:53:48
00:53:49
00:54:06
00:54:12
00:54:17
00:54:17
00:54:23
00:54:27

Swim
00:08:32
00:08:54
00:00:00
00:08:58
00:08:57
00:08:59
00:08:55
00:09:01
00:08:59
00:09:00
00:08:35
00:08:33
00:09:01
00:08:49
00:08:44
00:08:41
00:08:59
00:08:57
00:09:06
00:09:02
00:09:10
00:09:20
00:09:22
00:09:21
00:09:14
00:09:09
00:08:53
00:08:41
00:08:48
00:09:16

™
00:00:37
00:00:39
00:00:00
00:00:40
00:00:40
00:00:41
00:00:42
00:00:41
00:00:43
00:00:39
00:00:38
00:00:37
00:00:40
00:00:38
00:00:41
00:00:39
00:00:41
00:00:40
00:00:40
00:00:40
00:00:43
00:00:39
00:00:40
00:00:41
00:00:37
00:00:38
00:00:40
00:00:37
00:00:40
00:00:42

Bike
00:26:50
00:26:29
00:00:00
00:26:22
00:26:26
00:26:20
00:26:26
00:26:18
00:26:22
00:26:23
00:26:48
00:26:49
00:26:20
00:26:37
00:26:32
00:26:39
00:26:22
00:26:24
00:26:46
00:26:50
00:26:37
00:26:33
00:26:31
00:26:28
00:26:38
00:26:44
00:26:32
00:26:47
00:27:06
00:26:36

T2

00:00:28
00:00:34
00:00:00
00:00:31
00:00:31
00:00:29
00:00:27
00:00:29
00:00:27
00:00:31
00:00:32
00:00:27
00:00:31
00:00:30
00:00:26
00:00:26
00:00:29
00:00:32
00:00:28
00:00:28
00:00:30
00:00:26
00:00:29
00:00:29
00:00:25
00:00:28
00:00:34
00:00:30
00:00:27
00:00:28

Run

00:15:33
00:15:31
00:00:00
00:15:52
00:15:51
00:15:56
00:15:57
00:16:07
00:16:11
00:16:24
00:16:26
00:16:33
00:16:29
00:16:31
00:16:43
00:16:43
00:16:36
00:17:00
00:16:34
00:16:36
00:16:45
00:16:49
00:16:49
00:16:52
00:17:14
00:17:14
00:17:40
00:17:44
00:17:25
00:17:27
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http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71340/noah_servais/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71340/noah_servais/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74419/alberto_gonzalez_garcia/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74419/alberto_gonzalez_garcia/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/39206/benjamin_shaw/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/39206/benjamin_shaw/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47178/casper_stenderup_korch/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47178/casper_stenderup_korch/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73391/henrik_klemmesen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73391/henrik_klemmesen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/42996/erwin_vanderplancke/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/42996/erwin_vanderplancke/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/51350/jorik_van_egdom/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/51350/jorik_van_egdom/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49536/liam_lloyd/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49536/liam_lloyd/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82470/javier_lluch_perez/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82470/javier_lluch_perez/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/11535/ognjen_stojanovic/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/11535/ognjen_stojanovic/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/32766/matthias_steinwandter/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/32766/matthias_steinwandter/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/9919/danilo_pimentel/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/9919/danilo_pimentel/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/30407/david_bishop1/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/30407/david_bishop1/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41276/marco_van_der_stel/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41276/marco_van_der_stel/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/40710/russell_white/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/40710/russell_white/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/30485/bob_haller/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/30485/bob_haller/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47796/ilya_prasolov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47796/ilya_prasolov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/17584/aaron_harris/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/17584/aaron_harris/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/33841/anthony_pujades/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/33841/anthony_pujades/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/14181/igor_polyanskiy/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/14181/igor_polyanskiy/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/7747/dmitry_polyanskiy/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/7747/dmitry_polyanskiy/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/11155/yegor_martynenko/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/11155/yegor_martynenko/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/30058/andreas_schilling/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/30058/andreas_schilling/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/30458/florin_salvisberg/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/30458/florin_salvisberg/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63651/tom_richard/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63651/tom_richard/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/11329/oleksiy_syutkin/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/11329/oleksiy_syutkin/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63162/leo_bergere/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63162/leo_bergere/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49237/grant_sheldon/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49237/grant_sheldon/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/11162/rostislav_pevtsov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/11162/rostislav_pevtsov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/11143/vincent_luis/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/11143/vincent_luis/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2016_chateauroux_etu_sprint_triathlon_european_championships
http://www.triathlon.org/
http://pdfcrowd.com

31 Miki

32  Anders
33 Peter

34 Constantine
35 Pierre
36 Alexey
37 Jan

38 Massimo
39  Oliver
40 Aurelien
41 Ruslan
42 Dmytro
43 lvan

44 Daniel
45  David
DNF Mathias

Taagholt
Lund Hansen
Denteneer
Doherty

Balty
Kalistratov
Volar

De Ponti
Gorges
Raphael
Terekhov
Malyar
Menshykov
Canala
Castro Fajardo

Lyngs g Petersen

DEN
DEN
BEL
IRL
BEL
RUS
CZE
ITA
LUX
FRA
RUS
UKR
UKR
AUS
ESP
DEN
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00:54:28
00:54:49
00:55:03
00:55:07
00:55:16
00:55:43
00:55:49
00:55:59
00:56:30
00:56:31
00:57:12
00:57:32
00:57:35
00:57:46
00:58:09
DNF

00:09:08
00:09:51
00:00:00
00:09:40
00:09:49
00:09:19
00:09:08
00:09:17
00:09:20
00:08:34
00:09:39
00:09:18
00:09:26
00:10:06
00:09:04
00:09:17

00:00:42
00:00:38
00:00:00
00:00:37
00:00:40
00:00:42
00:00:43
00:00:38
00:00:39
00:00:39
00:00:40
00:00:37
00:00:39
00:00:40
00:00:44
00:00:42

00:26:40
00:27:29
00:00:00
00:27:42
00:27:32
00:28:00
00:27:44
00:28:06
00:28:05
00:26:47
00:28:29
00:30:20
00:28:38
00:29:39
00:28:13
00:28:00

00:00:28
00:00:27
00:00:00
00:00:28
00:00:31
00:00:34
00:00:32
00:00:33
00:00:25
00:00:31
00:00:29
00:00:30
00:00:33
00:00:30
00:09:27
00:00:33

00:17:32
00:16:26
00:00:00
00:16:42
00:16:46
00:17:09
00:17:45
00:17:27
00:18:03
00:20:02
00:17:56
00:16:48
00:18:22
00:16:53
00:10:42
00:00:00
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http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/92284/mathias_lyngs_petersen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/92284/mathias_lyngs_petersen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/31824/david_castro_fajardo/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/31824/david_castro_fajardo/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/80318/daniel_canala/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/80318/daniel_canala/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41764/ivan_menshykov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41764/ivan_menshykov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/13658/dmytro_malyar/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/13658/dmytro_malyar/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50074/ruslan_terekhov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50074/ruslan_terekhov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/7702/aurelien_raphael/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/7702/aurelien_raphael/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/83198/oliver_gorges/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/83198/oliver_gorges/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/7769/massimo_de_ponti/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/7769/massimo_de_ponti/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41590/jan_volar/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41590/jan_volar/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50028/alexey_kalistratov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50028/alexey_kalistratov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46727/pierre_balty/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46727/pierre_balty/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46674/constantine_doherty/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46674/constantine_doherty/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/18442/peter_denteneer/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/18442/peter_denteneer/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47830/anders_lund_hansen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47830/anders_lund_hansen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/80021/miki_taagholt/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/80021/miki_taagholt/
http://pdfcrowd.com

